OTG CAYMANS

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Optima Technology Group, Inc.	Name: Optima Technology Group, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 4th Floor, Scotia Centre
Execution Date(s) 31 March 2008	
Assignment Merger	City:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment	State: Grand Cayman KY1-1104
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: CAYMAN ISLANDS Zip:
X Other Assignee & Correspondent change of address	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🚺 Yes [X] No
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	5,566,073 (Application No. 08/513,298)
	5,904,724 (Application No. 08/587,731)
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Optima Technology Group, Inc.	involved:2
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_80.00
Internal Address:	
Charles Ath Floor South Control	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 4th Floor, Scotia Centre	X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City Grand Cayman KY1-1104	8. Payment Information
City: Grand Cayman KY1-1104 State: CAYMAN ISLANDS Zip:	
	See attached PTO-2038
Phone Number: +5409998897 Fax Number: 509-757-4523	Deposit Account Number
Email Address: rshiue@optimatechnologygroup.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	J
Signature, Annu Signature	<u> ゆってーいい - こゆ()</u> Date
Ron Shiue, President	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450	

PATENT REEL: 025799 FRAME: 0916

700456624



Main Office Finance & Operation 4th Floor, Scoria Centre Grand Cayman KY1-1104 Cayman Islands Tel: 540-999-8897 Fax: 509-757-4523

14 Feb 2011

Patent and Trademark Office

RE: PTO-1595 Change of address for Company assets U.S. Patent 5,566,073 & U.S Patent & U.S. Patent 5,904,724

As required by form PTO-1595, this document certifies that the effective date (31 March 2008) in the address change is the effective date of the asset transfer to our offices in the Cayman Islands and notes the new address for all company mailings.

Assignee Old address:

1981 Empire Road Reno, NV 89521-7430

Assignee New Address:

4th Floor, Scotia Centre Grand Cayman KY1-1104 Cayman Islands

Board of Directors Optima Technology Group

988889POTO RECORDED: 02/14/2011 PATENT REEL: 025799 FRAME: 0917